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Specifications:
Terminal material : Brass
Insulation material : Vinyl
Double crimp with sleeve on barrel
Maximum electrical rating : 75°C 415 volts

Wire Range
(AWG)

Maximum Electric Current
(Amperes) Insulation Colour

22 to 16 (1.25 mm2) 10 Red

16 to 14 (2 mm2) 15 Blue

12 to 10 (5.5 mm2) 24 Yellow

Specification Table
Colour W L C B T Part Number

Red

6.35
21.7

1.7
10.5

0.8

MDD1-250

Blue 2.3 MDD2-250

Yellow 24 3.4 13 MDD5-250

Red
6.6 22.7

1.7
10.5 0.4

PBDD1-250

Blue 2.3 PBDD2-250
Dimensions : Millimetres

Dimensions : Millimetres
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